Hall County Appraisal District
112 S. 5th Street

Memphis, Texas 79245-3300
806-259-2393

CORELOGIC
3001 HACKBERRY ROAD
IRVING TX 75063

PAID BY

Duplicate Receipt

This is a receipt. Do not pay.

Property owner as of payment:
R513514 - ALTMAN HEATHER NICOLE

Owner Interest: 1.000000 Agent:

Current Statement #: 1901

Posting ID: 510282024020958

Property Information

Parcel ID/Sequence: 204420/1
Account: 10210-00012-00034-000000
Category Code: A1

Acres: 0.2580

Current Homestead Code: Homestead Applied*
MH Label Number:

MH Serial Number:

Legal: DOTSON ADDITION, MEMPHIS

BLOCK: 12

LOTS: N/2 OF 3 & S 3/4 OF

LOT 4

Situs: 515 N 16TH MEMPHIS, TX-79245

Location Code: 82 Jurs - 00 01 31 60 12 50

Year Jurisdiction Tax Rate
2024 HALL COUNTY 0.72000000
2024 HALL COUNTY I&S 0.07905100
2024 CITY OF MEMPHIS 0.41088800
2024 WATER DISTRICT 0.04700000
2024 HALL COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT 0.15600000

Tax Value
$82,550
$82,550
$82,550
$82,550
$82,550

Payment

Type
Full Payment

Full Payment
Full Payment
Full Payment

Full Payment

2024 Year Totals:

Parcel 204420 Totals:

Base Tax
$594.36
$65.26
$339.19
$38.80
$128.78
$1,166.39

$1,166.39

Dis/Pen/Other
-$17.83

-$1.96
-$10.18
-$1.16
-$3.86
-$34.99

-$34.99

Total Amount
$576.53
$63.30
$329.01
$37.64
$124.92
$1,131.40

$1,131.40

Property owner as of payment:
R513548 - BLODGETT TERRY & STUBBS JEANIE

Owner Interest: 1.000000 Agent:

Current Statement #: 1932

Posting ID: 510282024020958

Property Information

Parcel ID/Sequence: 203721/1
Account: 10240-00004-00078-000000
Category Code: A1

Acres: 0.3210

MH Label Number:
MH Serial Number:

Legal: ELM GROVE ADDITION, MEMPHIS

BLOCK: 4
LOTS: 7 &8

Situs: 1404 N 17TH MEMPHIS, TX-79245

Location Code: 82 Jurs - 00 01 31 60 12 50

Payment

Year Jurisdiction Tax Rate Tax Value Type Base Tax Dis/Pen/Other Total Amount
2024 HALL COUNTY 0.72000000 $91,520 Full Payment $658.94 -$19.77 $639.17
2024 HALL COUNTY I&S 0.07905100 $91,520 Full Payment $72.35 -$2.17 $70.18
2024 CITY OF MEMPHIS 0.41088800 $91,520 Full Payment $376.04 -$11.28 $364.76
2024 MEMPHIS-LAKEVIEW ISD 0.79580000 $91,520 Full Payment $728.32 $0.00 $728.32
2024 WATER DISTRICT 0.04700000 $91,520 Full Payment $43.01 -$1.29 $41.72
2024 HALL COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT 0.15600000 $91,520 Full Payment $142.77 -$4.28 $138.49
2024 Year Totals: $2,021.43 -$38.79 $1,982.64

Parcel 203721 Totals: $2,021.43 -$38.79 $1,982.64
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Property owner as of payment:
R513214 - BROOKS CHRISTIAN LANE

Owner Interest: 1.000000 Agent:

Current Statement #: 1685

Posting ID: 510282024020958

Property Information

Parcel ID/Sequence: 203824/1
Account: 10220-00001-00006-000000
Category Code: A1

Acres: 0.3280

MH Label Number:
MH Serial Number:

Legal: DUGGER ADDITION, MEMPHIS
BLOCK: 1
LOT: 6

Situs: 708 N 18TH MEMPHIS, TX-79245

Location Code: 82 Jurs - 00 01 31 60 12 50

Year
2024

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

Jurisdiction
HALL COUNTY

HALL COUNTY 1&S

CITY OF MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS-LAKEVIEW ISD

WATER DISTRICT

HALL COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT

Tax Rate
0.72000000

0.07905100
0.41088800
0.79580000
0.04700000
0.15600000

Tax Value
$70,900
$70,900
$70,900
$70,900
$70,900
$70,900

2024 Year Totals:

Parcel 203824 Totals:

Payment
Type Base Tax Dis/Pen/Other

Full Payment $510.48 -$15.31
Full Payment $56.05 -$1.68
Full Payment $291.32 -$8.74
Full Payment $564.22 $0.00
Full Payment $33.32 -$1.00
Full Payment $110.60 -$3.32

$1,565.99 -$30.05

$1,565.99 -$30.05

Total Amount
$495.17

$54.37
$282.58
$564.22
$32.32
$107.28
$1,535.94

$1,535.94

Property owner as of payment:
R513189 - BROWN TERRY

Owner Interest: 1.000000 Agent:

Current Statement #: 1671

Posting ID: 510282024020958

Property Information

Parcel ID/Sequence: 202383/1
Account: 40000-00007-13018-000000
Category Code: A1

Acres: 0.4820

Current Homestead Code: Homestead Applied*
MH Label Number:

MH Serial Number:

Legal: LAKEVIEW ORIGINAL TOWN
BLOCK: 7
LOTS: 13TO 18

Situs: 205 W STIDHAM LAKEVIEW,TX-79245

Location Code: 2 Jurs - 00 01 11 31 60 50

Year
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

Jurisdiction
HALL COUNTY

HALL COUNTY I&S

CITY OF LAKEVIEW
MEMPHIS-LAKEVIEW ISD

WATER DISTRICT

HALL COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT

Tax Rate
0.72000000

0.07905100
0.16423000
0.79580000
0.04700000
0.15600000

Tax Value
$101,440
$101,440
$101,440

$1,440
$101,440
$101,440

2024 Year Totals:

Parcel 202383 Totals:

Payment
Type Base Tax Dis/Pen/Other

Full Payment $730.37 -$21.91
Full Payment $80.19 -$2.41
Full Payment $166.59 -$5.00
Full Payment $11.46 $0.00
Full Payment $47.68 -$1.43
Full Payment $158.25 -$4.75

$1,194.54 -$35.50

$1,194.54 -$35.50

Total Amount
$708.46
$77.78
$161.59
$11.46
$46.25
$153.50
$1,159.04

$1,159.04

Property owner as of payment:
R5659 - CARSON WILLIAM C IV & TINA

Owner Interest: 1.000000 Agent:

Current Statement #: 2167

Posting ID: 510282024020958

Property Information

Parcel ID/Sequence: 202059/1
Account: 20240-00006-00204-000000
Category Code: A1

Acres: 0.5170

Current Homestead Code: Homestead Applied*
MH Label Number:

MH Serial Number:

Legal: THREET ADDITION, TURKEY
BLOCK: 6
LOT:2-4

Situs: 705 HOUSTON AVE TURKEY,TX-79261

Location Code: 51 Jurs - 00 01 32 60 13 50

Year
2024

2024
2024
2024

Jurisdiction
HALL COUNTY

HALL COUNTY 1&S
CITY OF TURKEY
TURKEY-QUITAQUE ISD M&O

10/28/2024

Tax Rate
0.72000000

0.07905100
0.36879000
0.85550000

Tax Value
$113,660
$113,660
$113,660

$13,660

Payment
Type Base Tax Dis/Pen/Other
Full Payment $818.35 -$24.55
Full Payment $89.85 -$2.70
Full Payment $419.17 -$12.58
Full Payment $116.86 $0.00

Total Amount
$793.80
$87.15
$406.59
$116.86
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2024 TURKEY-QUITAQUE ISD I&S 0.17906000 $13,660
2024 WATER DISTRICT 0.04700000 $113,660
2024 HALL COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT 0.15600000 $113,660

2024 Year Totals:

Parcel 202059 Totals:

Full Payment $24 .46

Full Payment $53.42

Full Payment $177.31
$1,699.42
$1,699.42

$0.00 $24.46
-$1.60 $51.82
-$5.32 $171.99
-$46.75 $1,652.67
-$46.75 $1,652.67

Property owner as of payment:
R5659 - CARSON WILLIAM C IV & TINA

Owner Interest: 1.000000 Agent:

Current Statement #: 2167

Posting ID: 510282024020958

Property Information

Parcel ID/Sequence: 202073/1
Account: 20240-00006-01112-000000
Category Code: F1

Acres: 0.3440

MH Label Number:
MH Serial Number:

Legal: THREET ADDITION, TURKEY
BLOCK: 6
LOT: 11-12

Situs: LYLES AVE TURKEY, TX-79261

Location Code: 51 Jurs - 00 01 32 60 13 50

Year Jurisdiction Tax Rate Tax Value
2024 HALL COUNTY 0.72000000 $26,310
2024 HALL COUNTY I&S 0.07905100 $26,310
2024 CITY OF TURKEY 0.36879000 $26,310
2024 TURKEY-QUITAQUE ISD M&O 0.85550000 $26,310
2024 TURKEY-QUITAQUE ISD 1&S 0.17906000 $26,310
2024 WATER DISTRICT 0.04700000 $26,310
2024 HALL COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT 0.15600000 $26,310

2024 Year Totals:

Parcel 202073 Totals:

Payment
Type Base Tax
Full Payment $189.43
Full Payment $20.80
Full Payment $97.03
Full Payment $225.08
Full Payment $47.11
Full Payment $12.37
Full Payment $41.04
$632.86
$632.86

Dis/Pen/Other Total Amount

-$5.68 $183.75
-$0.62 $20.18
-$2.91 $94.12
$0.00 $225.08
$0.00 $47.11
-$0.37 $12.00
-$1.23 $39.81
-$10.81 $622.05
-$10.81 $622.05

Property owner as of payment:
R513094 - FRANKLIN BILLY RAY JR

Owner Interest: 1.000000 Agent:

Current Statement #: 1608

Posting ID: 510282024020958

Property Information

Parcel ID/Sequence: 203978/1
Account: 10180-00002-00034-000000
Category Code: A1

Acres: 0.2070

MH Label Number:
MH Serial Number:

Legal: CORONADO HTS, MEMPHIS
BLOCK: 2

LOTS: N 50 FT OF 3 &

&S 32FTOF 4

Situs: 2005 N 20TH MEMPHIS, TX-79245

Location Code: 82 Jurs - 00 01 31 60 12 50

Year Jurisdiction Tax Rate Tax Value
2024 HALL COUNTY 0.72000000 $57,520
2024 HALL COUNTY I&S 0.07905100 $57,520
2024 CITY OF MEMPHIS 0.41088800 $57,520
2024 MEMPHIS-LAKEVIEW ISD 0.79580000 $57,520
2024 WATER DISTRICT 0.04700000 $57,520
2024 HALL COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT 0.15600000 $57,520

2024 Year Totals:

Parcel 203978 Totals:

Payment
Type Base Tax

Full Payment $414.14
Full Payment $45.47
Full Payment $236.34
Full Payment $457.74
Full Payment $27.03
Full Payment $89.73

$1,270.45

$1,270.45

Dis/Pen/Other Total Amount

-$12.42 $401.72
-$1.36 $44.11
-$7.09 $229.25

$0.00 $457.74
-$0.81 $26.22
-$2.69 $87.04
-$24.37 $1,246.08
-$24.37 $1,246.08
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Property owner as of payment:
R513154 - LONG KEVIN JAMES & MONICA

Owner Interest: 1.000000 Agent:

Current Statement #: 1648

Posting ID: 510282024020958

Property Information

Parcel ID/Sequence: 204812/1
Account: 10000-00052-00104-000000
Category Code: A1

Acres: 0.3210

MH Label Number:
MH Serial Number:

Legal: MEMPHIS ORIGINAL TOWN
BLOCK: 52
LOTS: 1-4

Situs: 501 S 6TH MEMPHIS, TX-79245

Location Code: 82 Jurs - 00 01 31 60 12 50

Payment
Year Jurisdiction Tax Rate Tax Value Type Base Tax Dis/Pen/Other Total Amount
2024 HALL COUNTY 0.72000000 $84,410 Full Payment $607.75 -$18.23 $589.52
2024 HALL COUNTY I&S 0.07905100 $84,410 Full Payment $66.73 -$2.00 $64.73
2024 CITY OF MEMPHIS 0.41088800 $84,410 Full Payment $346.83 -$10.40 $336.43
2024 MEMPHIS-LAKEVIEW ISD 0.79580000 $84,410 Full Payment $671.73 $0.00 $671.73
2024 WATER DISTRICT 0.04700000 $84,410 Full Payment $39.67 -$1.19 $38.48
2024 HALL COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT 0.15600000 $84,410 Full Payment $131.68 -$3.95 $127.73
2024 Year Totals: $1,864.39 -$35.77 $1,828.62
Parcel 204812 Totals: $1,864.39 -$35.77 $1,828.62
Property owner as of payment: Current Statement #: 1759 Posting ID: 510282024020958
R513327 - WIGGINS RANDY GENE
Owner Interest: 1.000000 Agent:
Property Information
Parcel ID/Sequence: 204010/1 Legal: BOYKIN ADDITION, MEMPHIS
Account: 10120-00003-00034-000000 BLOCK: 3
Category Code: A1 LOTS: S/24 OF 3 ALL 4
Acres: 0.2170
Current Homestead Code: Homestead Applied* Situs: 715 N 18 TH MEMPHIS, TX-79245
MH Label Number:
MH Serial Number:
Location Code: 82 Jurs - 00 01 31 60 12 50
Payment
Year Jurisdiction Tax Rate Tax Value Type Base Tax Dis/Pen/Other Total Amount
2024 HALL COUNTY 0.72000000 $87,880 Full Payment $632.74 -$18.98 $613.76
2024 HALL COUNTY I&S 0.07905100 $87,880 Full Payment $69.47 -$2.08 $67.39
2024 CITY OF MEMPHIS 0.41088800 $87,880 Full Payment $361.09 -$10.83 $350.26
2024 WATER DISTRICT 0.04700000 $87,880 Full Payment $41.30 -$1.24 $40.06
2024 HALL COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT 0.15600000 $87,880 Full Payment $137.09 -$4.11 $132.98
2024 Year Totals: $1,241.69 -$37.24 $1,204.45
Parcel 204010 Totals: $1,241.69 -$37.24 $1,204.45
DPI Year/Month: 202410 Payment Ref Totals: $12,657.16 -$294.27 $12,362.89
Clerk: Gina Payment Type: Check Payment Ref No: 966594166
Effective Payment Date: 10/28/2024 Deposit Date: 10/28/2024 Drawer User/Number: COUNTER -1 -3919
*If posting was paid with other parcels/owners, the grand total will include Grand Totals*: $12,657.16 $-294.27 $12,362.89

everything for that payment reference.
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