Hall County Appraisal District 112 S. 5th Street Memphis, Texas 79245-3300 806-259-2393

# **Duplicate Receipt**

# This is a receipt. Do not pay.

PAID BY

CORELOGIC 3001 HACKBERRY ROAD IRVING TX 75063

Property owner as of payment:

**R513514 - ALTMAN HEATHER NICOLE** 

Owner Interest: 1.000000 Agent:

Current Statement #: 1901 Post

Posting ID: 510282024020958

Property Information	
Parcel ID/Sequence: 204420/1	Legal: DOTSON ADDITION, MEMPHIS
Account: 10210-00012-00034-000000	BLOCK: 12
Category Code: A1	LOTS: N/2 OF 3 & S 3/4 OF
Acres: 0.2580	LOT 4
Current Homestead Code: Homestead Applied*	
MH Label Number:	Situs: 515 N 16TH MEMPHIS,TX-79245
MH Serial Number:	, , ,

Location Code: 82 Jurs - 00 01 31 60 12 50

				Payment			
Year	Jurisdiction	Tax Rate	Tax Value	Type	Base Tax	Dis/Pen/Other	Total Amount
2024	HALL COUNTY	0.72000000	\$82,550	Full Payment	\$594.36	-\$17.83	\$576.53
2024	HALL COUNTY I&S	0.07905100	\$82,550	Full Payment	\$65.26	-\$1.96	\$63.30
2024	CITY OF MEMPHIS	0.41088800	\$82,550	Full Payment	\$339.19	-\$10.18	\$329.01
2024	WATER DISTRICT	0.04700000	\$82,550	Full Payment	\$38.80	-\$1.16	\$37.64
2024	HALL COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT	0.15600000	\$82,550	Full Payment	\$128.78	-\$3.86	\$124.92
			2024 Year Totals:			-\$34.99	\$1,131.40
		Parcel 204420 Totals:			\$1,166.39	-\$34.99	\$1,131.40

Property owner as of payment:

Current Statement #: 1932

Posting ID: 510282024020958

R513548 - BLODGETT TERRY & STUBBS JEANIE

Owner Interest: 1.000000 Agent:

Property Information	
Parcel ID/Sequence: 203721/1	Legal: ELM GROVE ADDITION, MEMPHIS
Account: 10240-00004-00078-000000	BLOCK: 4
Category Code: A1	LOTS: 7 & 8
Acres: 0.3210	
	Situs: 1404 N 17TH MEMPHIS,TX-79245
MH Label Number:	
MH Serial Number:	

Location Code: 82 Jurs - 00 01 31 60 12 50

				Payment			
Year	Jurisdiction	Tax Rate	Tax Value	Type	Base Tax	Dis/Pen/Other	Total Amount
2024	HALL COUNTY	0.72000000	\$91,520	Full Payment	\$658.94	-\$19.77	\$639.17
2024	HALL COUNTY I&S	0.07905100	\$91,520	Full Payment	\$72.35	-\$2.17	\$70.18
2024	CITY OF MEMPHIS	0.41088800	\$91,520	Full Payment	\$376.04	-\$11.28	\$364.76
2024	MEMPHIS-LAKEVIEW ISD	0.79580000	\$91,520	Full Payment	\$728.32	\$0.00	\$728.32
2024	WATER DISTRICT	0.04700000	\$91,520	Full Payment	\$43.01	-\$1.29	\$41.72
2024	HALL COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT	0.15600000	\$91,520	Full Payment	\$142.77	-\$4.28	\$138.49
		2024 Year Totals:		\$2,021.43	-\$38.79	\$1,982.64	
		Parcel 203721 Totals:			\$2,021.43	-\$38.79	\$1,982.64

10/28/2024 Page 1 of 4

Current Statement #: 1685

# Posting ID: 510282024020958

## **R513214 - BROOKS CHRISTIAN LANE**

Owner Interest: 1.000000

Agent:

Legal: DUGGER ADDITION, MEMPHIS
BLOCK: 1
LOT: 6
Situs: 708 N 18TH MEMPHIS,TX-79245

Location Code: 82 Jurs - 00 01 31 60 12 50

				Payment			
Year	Jurisdiction	Tax Rate	Tax Value	Type	Base Tax	Dis/Pen/Other	Total Amount
2024	HALL COUNTY	0.72000000	\$70,900	Full Payment	\$510.48	-\$15.31	\$495.17
2024	HALL COUNTY I&S	0.07905100	\$70,900	Full Payment	\$56.05	-\$1.68	\$54.37
2024	CITY OF MEMPHIS	0.41088800	\$70,900	Full Payment	\$291.32	-\$8.74	\$282.58
2024	MEMPHIS-LAKEVIEW ISD	0.79580000	\$70,900	Full Payment	\$564.22	\$0.00	\$564.22
2024	WATER DISTRICT	0.04700000	\$70,900	Full Payment	\$33.32	-\$1.00	\$32.32
2024	HALL COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT	0.15600000	\$70,900	Full Payment	\$110.60	-\$3.32	\$107.28
			2024 Year Totals:		\$1,565.99	-\$30.05	\$1,535.94
		Parcel 203824 Totals:			\$1,565.99	-\$30.05	\$1,535.94

Property owner as of payment:

Current Statement #: 1671

Posting ID: 510282024020958

**R513189 - BROWN TERRY** 

Owner Interest: 1.000000 Agent:

Property Information	
Parcel ID/Sequence: 202383/1	Legal: LAKEVIEW ORIGINAL TOWN
Account: 40000-00007-13018-000000	BLOCK: 7
Category Code: A1	LOTS: 13 TO 18
Acres: 0.4820	
Current Homestead Code: Homestead Applied*	Situs: 205 W STIDHAM LAKEVIEW,TX-79245
MH Label Number:	
MH Serial Number:	

Location Code: 2 Jurs - 00 01 11 31 60 50

				Payment			
Year	Jurisdiction	Tax Rate	Tax Value	Type	Base Tax	Dis/Pen/Other	Total Amount
2024	HALL COUNTY	0.72000000	\$101,440	Full Payment	\$730.37	-\$21.91	\$708.46
2024	HALL COUNTY I&S	0.07905100	\$101,440	Full Payment	\$80.19	-\$2.41	\$77.78
2024	CITY OF LAKEVIEW	0.16423000	\$101,440	Full Payment	\$166.59	-\$5.00	\$161.59
2024	MEMPHIS-LAKEVIEW ISD	0.79580000	\$1,440	Full Payment	\$11.46	\$0.00	\$11.46
2024	WATER DISTRICT	0.04700000	\$101,440	Full Payment	\$47.68	-\$1.43	\$46.25
2024	HALL COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT	0.15600000	\$101,440	Full Payment	\$158.25	-\$4.75	\$153.50
			2024 Year Totals:		\$1,194.54	-\$35.50	\$1,159.04
		Parcel 202383 Totals:			\$1,194.54	-\$35.50	\$1,159.04

Property owner as of payment:

Current Statement #: 2167 Posting ID: 510282024020958

# R5659 - CARSON WILLIAM C IV & TINA

Owner Interest: 1.000000

Agent:

Property Information	
Parcel ID/Sequence: 202059/1	Legal: THREET ADDITION, TURKEY BLOCK: 6
Account: 20240-00006-00204-000000  Category Code: A1	LOT: 2 - 4
Acres: 0.5170 Current Homestead Code: Homestead Applied* MH Label Number:	Situs: 705 HOUSTON AVE TURKEY,TX-79261
MH Serial Number:	

Location Code: 51 Jurs - 00 01 32 60 13 50

				Payment			
Year	Jurisdiction	Tax Rate	Tax Value	Type	Base Tax	Dis/Pen/Other	Total Amount
2024	HALL COUNTY	0.72000000	\$113,660	Full Payment	\$818.35	-\$24.55	\$793.80
2024	HALL COUNTY I&S	0.07905100	\$113,660	Full Payment	\$89.85	-\$2.70	\$87.15
2024	CITY OF TURKEY	0.36879000	\$113,660	Full Payment	\$419.17	-\$12.58	\$406.59
2024	TURKEY-QUITAQUE ISD M&O	0.85550000	\$13,660	Full Payment	\$116.86	\$0.00	\$116.86

10/28/2024 Page 2 of 4

2024 TURKEY-QUITAQUE ISD I&S	0.17906000	\$13,660	Full Payment	\$24.46	\$0.00	\$24.46
2024 WATER DISTRICT	0.04700000	\$113,660	Full Payment	\$53.42	-\$1.60	\$51.82
2024 HALL COUNTY HOSPITAL DIS	TRICT 0.15600000	\$113,660	Full Payment	\$177.31	-\$5.32	\$171.99
		2024 Year Totals:		\$1,699.42	-\$46.75	\$1,652.67

Parcel 202059 Totals: \$1,699.42 -\$46.75 \$1,652.67 Current Statement #: 2167

Current Statement #: 1608

Posting ID: 510282024020958

Posting ID: 510282024020958

Property owner as of payment:

R5659 - CARSON WILLIAM C IV & TINA

Owner Interest: 1.000000

**Property Information** Legal: THREET ADDITION, TURKEY Parcel ID/Sequence: 202073/1 BLOCK: 6 Account: 20240-00006-01112-000000 LOT: 11 - 12 Category Code: F1 Acres: 0.3440 Situs: LYLES AVE TURKEY,TX-79261 MH Label Number: MH Serial Number:

Location Code: 51 Jurs - 00 01 32 60 13 50

				Payment			
Year	Jurisdiction	Tax Rate	Tax Value	Type	Base Tax	Dis/Pen/Other	Total Amount
2024	HALL COUNTY	0.72000000	\$26,310	Full Payment	\$189.43	-\$5.68	\$183.75
2024	HALL COUNTY I&S	0.07905100	\$26,310	Full Payment	\$20.80	-\$0.62	\$20.18
2024	CITY OF TURKEY	0.36879000	\$26,310	Full Payment	\$97.03	-\$2.91	\$94.12
2024	TURKEY-QUITAQUE ISD M&O	0.85550000	\$26,310	Full Payment	\$225.08	\$0.00	\$225.08
2024	TURKEY-QUITAQUE ISD I&S	0.17906000	\$26,310	Full Payment	\$47.11	\$0.00	\$47.11
2024	WATER DISTRICT	0.04700000	\$26,310	Full Payment	\$12.37	-\$0.37	\$12.00
2024	HALL COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT	0.15600000	\$26,310	Full Payment	\$41.04	-\$1.23	\$39.81
		2024 Year Totals:			\$632.86	-\$10.81	\$622.05
		Parcel 202073 Totals:			\$632.86	-\$10.81	\$622.05

Property owner as of payment:

R513094 - FRANKLIN BILLY RAY JR

Agent: Owner Interest: 1.000000

Property Information	
Parcel ID/Sequence: 203978/1	Legal: CORONADO HTS, MEMPHIS
Account: 10180-00002-00034-000000	BLOCK: 2
Category Code: A1	LOTS: N 50 FT OF 3 &
Acres: 0.2070	& S 32 FT OF 4
MH Label Number:	Situs: 2005 N 20TH MEMPHIS,TX-79245
MH Serial Number:	5143. 2000 11 20 11 M2M1 1105, 174 102 10

Location Code: 82 Jurs - 00 01 31 60 12 50

				Payment			
Year	Jurisdiction	Tax Rate	Tax Value	Type	Base Tax	Dis/Pen/Other	Total Amount
2024	HALL COUNTY	0.72000000	\$57,520	Full Payment	\$414.14	-\$12.42	\$401.72
2024	HALL COUNTY I&S	0.07905100	\$57,520	Full Payment	\$45.47	-\$1.36	\$44.11
2024	CITY OF MEMPHIS	0.41088800	\$57,520	Full Payment	\$236.34	-\$7.09	\$229.25
2024	MEMPHIS-LAKEVIEW ISD	0.79580000	\$57,520	Full Payment	\$457.74	\$0.00	\$457.74
2024	WATER DISTRICT	0.04700000	\$57,520	Full Payment	\$27.03	-\$0.81	\$26.22
2024	HALL COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT	0.15600000	\$57,520	Full Payment	\$89.73	-\$2.69	\$87.04
			2024 Year Totals:		\$1,270.45	-\$24.37	\$1,246.08
			Parcel 203978 Totals:		\$1,270.45	-\$24.37	\$1,246.08

10/28/2024 Page 3 of 4

## Current Statement #: 1648

# Posting ID: 510282024020958 R513154 - LONG KEVIN JAMES & MONICA

Owner Interest: 1.000000

Agent:

Property Information	
Parcel ID/Sequence: 204812/1	Legal: MEMPHIS ORIGINAL TOWN
Account: 10000-00052-00104-000000	BLOCK: 52
Category Code: A1	LOTS: 1 - 4
Acres: 0.3210	
	Situs: 501 S 6TH MEMPHIS,TX-79245
MH Label Number:	
MH Serial Number:	

Location Code: 82 Jurs - 00 01 31 60 12 50

	Payment						
Year	Jurisdiction	Tax Rate	Tax Value	Type	Base Tax	Dis/Pen/Other	Total Amount
2024	HALL COUNTY	0.72000000	\$84,410	Full Payment	\$607.75	-\$18.23	\$589.52
2024	HALL COUNTY I&S	0.07905100	\$84,410	Full Payment	\$66.73	-\$2.00	\$64.73
2024	CITY OF MEMPHIS	0.41088800	\$84,410	Full Payment	\$346.83	-\$10.40	\$336.43
2024	MEMPHIS-LAKEVIEW ISD	0.79580000	\$84,410	Full Payment	\$671.73	\$0.00	\$671.73
2024	WATER DISTRICT	0.04700000	\$84,410	Full Payment	\$39.67	-\$1.19	\$38.48
2024	HALL COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT	0.15600000	\$84,410	Full Payment	\$131.68	-\$3.95	\$127.73
			2024 Year Totals:		\$1,864.39	-\$35.77	\$1,828.62
			Parcel 2048	12 Totals:	\$1,864.39	-\$35.77	\$1,828.62

Property owner as of payment:

Current Statement #: 1759

Payment

Posting ID: 510282024020958

**R513327 - WIGGINS RANDY GENE** 

Owner Interest: 1.000000

Property Information	
Parcel ID/Sequence: 204010/1	Legal: BOYKIN ADDITION, MEMPHIS
Account: 10120-00003-00034-000000	BLOCK: 3
Category Code: A1	LOTS: S/24 OF 3 ALL 4
Acres: 0.2170	
Current Homestead Code: Homestead Applied*	Situs: 715 N 18TH MEMPHIS,TX-79245
MH Label Number:	
MH Serial Number:	

Location Code: 82 Jurs - 00 01 31 60 12 50

everything for that payment reference.

1.024   HALL COUNTY   1.0720000000   1.072000000   1.0720000000   1.0720000000   1.0720000000   1.0720000000   1.07200000000000000000000000000000000000			rayment							
1024   HALL COUNTY   18.98   18.18.99   18.18.98   18.18.99   18	⁄ear	Jurisdiction	Tax Rate	Tax Value	Type	Base Tax	Dis/Pen/Other	Total Amount		
1024 CITY OF MEMPHIS	2024	HALL COUNTY	0.72000000	\$87,880		\$632.74	-\$18.98	\$613.76		
WATER DISTRICT	2024	HALL COUNTY I&S	0.07905100	\$87,880	Full Payment	\$69.47	-\$2.08	\$67.39		
1024 HALL COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT   0.15600000	2024	CITY OF MEMPHIS	0.41088800	\$87,880	Full Payment	\$361.09	-\$10.83	\$350.26		
2024 Year Totals: \$1,241.69 -\$37.24 \$1,204.40  Parcel 204010 Totals: \$1,241.69 -\$37.24 \$1,204.40  PI Year/Month: 202410 Payment Ref Totals: \$12,657.16 -\$294.27 \$12,362.80  Ierk: Gina Payment Type: Check Payment Ref No: 966594166  Iffective Payment Date: 10/28/2024 Deposit Date: 10/28/2024 Drawer User/Number: COUNTER -1 -3919	2024	WATER DISTRICT	0.04700000	\$87,880	Full Payment	\$41.30	-\$1.24	\$40.06		
Parcel 204010 Totals: \$1,241.69 -\$37.24 \$1,204.49  PI Year/Month: 202410 Payment Ref Totals: \$12,657.16 -\$294.27 \$12,362.89  Ierk: Gina Payment Type: Check Payment Ref No: 966594166  ffective Payment Date: 10/28/2024 Deposit Date: 10/28/2024 Drawer User/Number: COUNTER -1 -3919	2024	HALL COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT	0.15600000	\$87,880	Full Payment	\$137.09	-\$4.11	\$132.98		
PI Year/Month: 202410 Payment Ref Totals: \$12,657.16 -\$294.27 \$12,362.8 lerk: Gina Payment Type: Check Payment Ref No: 966594166 ffective Payment Date: 10/28/2024 Deposit Date: 10/28/2024 Drawer User/Number: COUNTER -1 -3919			2024 Year Totals:		\$1,241.69	-\$37.24	\$1,204.45			
lerk: Gina  Payment Type: Check Payment Ref No: 966594166  ffective Payment Date: 10/28/2024  Deposit Date: 10/28/2024  Drawer User/Number: COUNTER -1 -3919			Parcel 20		4010 Totals:	\$1,241.69 -\$	-\$37.24	\$1,204.45		
ffective Payment Date: 10/28/2024 Deposit Date: 10/28/2024 Drawer User/Number: COUNTER -1 -3919	DPI Ye	ar/Month: 202410		Payment F	Ref Totals:	\$12,657.16	-\$294.27	\$12,362.89		
	Clerk: Gina Effective Payment Date: 10/28/2024		Payment Type:	Payment Type: Check Page 1						
*If posting was paid with other parcels/owners, the grand total will include Grand Totals*: \$12,657.16 \$-294.27 \$12,362.6			Deposit Date: 10/28/2024 Draw		Drawer U					
		*If posting was paid with other parcels/owners, the	grand total will include	de <b>Gra</b> n	d Totals*:	\$12,657.16	\$-294.27	\$12,362.89		

10/28/2024 Page 4 of 4